
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

17 

39 

38 

198 

32 

68 

27 

127 

92 

177 

128 

7 

19 

03 

57 

23 

5 

6 

20 

33 

40 

51 

56 

0 

133 

37 

04 

111 

94 

99 

66 

10 

88 

69 

28 

81 

117 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Name 

John Black 

Max King 

David Dickerson 

James Libecco 

Steven Sammut 

James Goughary 

Peter Phillips 

Mark Snyder 

Cliff White 

Jeffrey Lehner 

Liam Snyder 

Scott Rettich 

Todd Vanacore_SADEV 

Robert Reed 

Joseph Sammut 

Colin Clark 

Andrew VON Charbonneau 

Gianclaudio Angelini 

Kevin Elion 

Shawn Rashid_SADEV 

Patrick Stringer 

Rob Stewart 

Jason Pintar 

James Regan_SADEV 

David Anzalone 

Jacob King 

Greg Miller 

Allen Massey 

Mike Feno 

Steven Minkon 

Bill Watts 

Doug Garrison 

Chris Pluta 

Darrel Stein 

Kurt Breitinger 

Mark Fickenscher 

Steven Spano 

Member_ID 

202424 

419946 

417715 

292895 

421681 

135611 

496725 

453451 

290226 

307933 

453452 

355725 

437801 

311013 

3745321 

483820 

336361 

533920 

296156 

654153 

347365 

287529 

448077 

67706_1 

435522 

419947 

541010 

448541 

111676 

453027 

320717 

193596_1 

225593 

351373 

251131 

67070 

433994 

Region 

SFR 

SJR 

SJR 

NEO 

NYR 

FLA 

SUS 

Tex 

TVR 

MHR 

Tex 

OVR 

CFR 

NER 

NYR 

FLR 

NYR 

WDC 

Atl 

MHR 

WDC 

NNJ 

NER 

NYR 

SJR 

OVR 

NCR 

NNJ 

SJR 

NER 

MHR 

FLR 

PHL 

Bucc 

MVR 

GLN 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

2:06.240 

2:06.508 

2:06.545 

2:06.654 

2:06.757 

2:06.881 

2:06.935 

2:07.011 

2:07.042 

2:07.066 

2:07.144 

2:07.173 

2:07.218 

2:07.252 

2:07.483 

2:07.526 

2:07.568 

2:07.674 

2:07.888 

2:08.053 

2:08.156 

2:08.626 

2:10.041 

2:10.487 

2:10.487 

2:10.509 

2:11.226 

2:11.467 

2:11.574 

2:11.633 

2:11.887 

2:12.042 

2:12.361 

2:12.421 

2:12.461 

2:13.215 

2:13.530 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

10 

6 

8 

9 

6 

6 

9 

9 

7 

5 

5 

10 

9 

5 

8 

7 

10 

8 

8 

10 

7 

7 

8 

6 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Hometown 

Olympic Valley CA 

Franklinville NJ 

Wall NJ 

Solon OH 

Locust Valley NY 

Jupiter FL 

Lebanon PA 

Southlake TX 

Huntsville AL 

Johnstown NY 

Southlake TX 

Columbus OH 

Ormond Beach FL 

Wolfeboro NH 

Locust Valley   ny 

Spring TX 

Delray FL 

Brooklyn NY 

Sherwood Forest MD 

Atlanta GA 

Ballston Spa NY 

York PA 

Flemington NJ 

Longmeadow MA 

Glen Head NY 

Franklinville NJ 

Lancaster OH 

Nags Head NC 

Towaco NJ 

Schwenksville PA 

Tiverton RI 

Hudson NY 

Lansing NY 

Allentown PA 

Martinez GA 

Painesville OH 

dryden NY 

Sponsor 

Flat Out Racing 

Dog Gone Racing/ K&K Racing 

Pencils Plus Inc. 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Johnstown Auto Parts 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Alliance Autosport/ Red Line Oil 

Vanacore Homes/Comprent Motorsports 

IBC- â€œIthaca Beer Companyâ€

PENCILS PLUS 

Speed of Light Racing 

Readytoair.tv 

Buying Time Media 

ICERACE.COM 

Apple Motorsports 

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software 

Dog Gone Racing 

Subway 

Karl Burke Racing 

Euro-Tire 

Garrison Motorsports 

speed 1 

Wayward Son Motorsports 

Fick's Fiberglass 

RaceVoice LLC / Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 

Make/Model 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Blue/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/Yellow 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue 

SRF3 SRF3/Orange 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/black/blue 

Ford SRF3/Blue/Silver 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/yellow 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black/Red/Yellw 

1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White 

1998 Ford Spec Racer/Red 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black/Red/Yellw 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/white/blue G3 

2014 Ford srf gen3/red/black 

2001 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/BLACK 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/black/red 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/RED 

2017 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Blue 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Navy/Orange 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Green/Black 

2009 SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Yellow / Black 

1995 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Orange/Black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/Orange 

Spec Racer Ford/blue 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/RED 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Silver/Black 

1990 Ford SRF 3/white 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Purple/White 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black &Silver 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White 

SCCA Enterprises srf/black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Navy/Orange 

1985 SRF Gen3/Blue and White 

1998 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White and Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Time Posted 16:20    Time Final 16:55 

Printed: 6/18/2021 4:49:42 PM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel, Series Race Director/ Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2021 

Group 6: SRF3 

Gp 6 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Qualifying started at 15:48:28 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

6/18/2021 03:50 PM 

Official
Qualifying Results
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

16 

01 

3 

22 

PIC 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name 

Jim Tibor 

Chris Current 

J Mark Wendling 

Lee McNeish 

Member_ID 

267660 

209758 

191864_1 

283172 

Region 

MVR 

WDC 

NNJ 

NER 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

2:13.557 

2:14.604 

2:17.800 

2:40.478 

In Lap 

8 

8 

6 

1 

Hometown 

Polk PA 

Silver Spring MD 

Wharton NJ 

Southbury CT 

Sponsor 

Intec Sales Co./AVTA 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Dog Gone Racing 

Make/Model 

2004 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Blue/Yellow 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue 

SCCA SRF 3/Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Time Posted 16:20    Time Final 16:55 

Printed: 6/18/2021 4:49:42 PM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel, Series Race Director/ Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2021 

Group 6: SRF3 

Gp 6 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Qualifying started at 15:48:28 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

6/18/2021 03:50 PM 

Official
Qualifying Results

Page 2/2 


